
Direction: Kothagudem Via Ramoji Film City

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

206 bus Time Schedule
Kothagudem Via Ramoji Film City Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:40

Monday 08:40

Tuesday 08:40

Wednesday 08:40

Thursday 08:40

Friday 08:40

Saturday 08:40

206 bus Info
Direction: Kothagudem Via Ramoji Film City
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 99 min
Line Summary:

The 206 bus line (Secunderabad Railway Station - Kothagudem) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Kothagudem Via Ramoji Film City: 08:40(2) Secunderabad Railway Station: 10:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 206 bus station near you and find out when is the next 206 bus arriving.

206 bus time schedule & line map

Secunderabad Railway Station - Kothagudem Get The App206

Secunderabad Railway Station

Secunderabad Tsrtc Rathifile Bus Station

Secunderabad Tsrtc Rathifile Bus Station

Secunderabad/Chilkalguda Circle Bus Stop

Chilkalguda

Bhoiguda

Gandhi Hospital Bus Stop

Musheerabad X Road

Musheerabad Police Station

Raja Delux

Golconda X Road

RTC X Road

Chikkadapalli

Narayanaguda

Chikkadpally Bus Stop

Narayanaguda

Y.M.C.A.

Y.M.C.A.

Kachiguda X Road

Kachiguda X Road

Kachiguda X Road

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/206/46044842/5444736/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-46044842&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Secunderabad%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kothagudem
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DHyderabad&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-46044842&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5997&af_sub7=5997&deep_link_sub1=5997&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D46044842%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D46044842%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_206_Secunderabad%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kothagudem_Hyderabad_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_206_Secunderabad%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kothagudem_Hyderabad_View


Badi Chowdi

Sultana Bazar

Koti Maternity Hospital

Koti Womens College

Chaderghat

Chaderghat Bus Stop

Nalgonda X Roads

Yashoda Hospital

Malakpet Chermas

Malakpet Super Bazar

Saleem Nagar

T.V.Tower / Moosaram Bagh

Dilsukhnagar

Dilsukhnagar

Chaitanyapuri

Chaitanyapuri

Fruit Market / Shalini Theatre

Kothapet

Kothapet X Road Petrol Pump

Kothapet

N.T.R Market

L.B Nagar Metro Station

L.B Nagar

L.B Nagar

Chintalkunta Check Post

Chintalkunta

Vishnu Theatre

Panama Godown

Sushma Theatre Vanasthalipuram

Autonagar

High Court Colony

Bhagyalatha

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/206/46044842/5444736/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-46044842&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Secunderabad%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kothagudem
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/206/46044842/5444736/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-46044842&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Secunderabad%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kothagudem


Direction: Secunderabad Railway Station

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

206 bus Time Schedule
Secunderabad Railway Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:45

Monday 10:45

Tuesday 10:45

Wednesday 10:45

Thursday 10:45

Friday 10:45

Saturday 10:45

206 bus Info

Arunodaya Nagar

Hayathnagar Depot

R.T.C Colony Hayathnagar

Hayathnagar Bus Station

Word And Deed School Bus Stop

Laxmireddy Palem

Pedda Amberpet

Pedda Amberpet X Road

Shanti Nagar

O.R.R. Peddamberpet

O.R.R. Gandicheruvu

Kanakadurga Nagar

S.G.M. College

Ramoji Film City

Abdullapurmet

Jafferguda X Road

Singareni Colony

Mount Opera

Bata Singaram

Annamacharya Engineering College

Kothagudem

Kothagudem

Annamacharya Engineering College

Bata Singaram

Mount Opera

Singareni Colony

Jafferguda X Road

Abdullapurmet

Ramoji Film City

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/206/46044842/5444738/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-46044842&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Secunderabad%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kothagudem


Direction: Secunderabad Railway Station
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 84 min
Line Summary:

S.G.M. College

Kanakadurga Nagar

O.R.R. Gandicheruvu

O.R.R. Peddamberpet

Shanti Nagar

Pedda Amberpet X Road

Pedda Amberpet

Laxma Reddy Palem

Word & Deed Colony

Hayathnagar Bus Station

Hayathnagar Depot

Arunodaya Nagar

Bhagyalatha

High Court Colony

Autonagar

Sushma Theatre Vanasthalipuram

Panama Godown Bus Stop

Vishnu Theatre

Chintalkunta

Chintalkunta Check Post

L.B Nagar

L.B Nagar

L.B Nagar Metro Station

N.T.R Market

Victoria Memorial Metro Station

Dwaraka Nagar / Ashtalakshmi Temple

Pvt Market

Kothapet Fruit Market

Chaitanyapuri Metro Station

Chaitanyapuri

Dilsukhnagar Bus Station (Opposite Side)

Dilsukhnagar

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/206/46044842/5444738/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-46044842&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Secunderabad%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kothagudem
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/206/46044842/5444738/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-46044842&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Secunderabad%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kothagudem


T.V.Tower / Moosaram Bagh

Saleem Nagar

Malakpet Super Bazar

Malakpet Chermas

Yashoda Hospital

Nalgonda X Roads

Chaderghat Bus Stop

Chaderghat

Koti Womens College

Koti Maternity Hospital

Sultan Bazar

Ram Koti Bus Stop

Kachiguda X Road

Kachiguda X Road

Blood Bank

Y.M.C.A.

Y.M.C.A.

Narayanaguda

Narayanaguda

Chikkadapalli

Chikkadapalli

RTC X Road

Golconda X Roads

Raja Delux Bus Stop

Musheerabad Police Station

Gandhi Hospital Bus Stop

Gandhi Hospital Bus Stop

Bhoiguda

Chilkalguda

Secunderabad/Chilkalguda Circle Bus Stop

Secunderabad Tsrtc Rathifile Bus Station

Secunderabad Tsrtc Rathifile Bus Station



206 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hyderabad.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Secunderabad Railway Station


